Order

N OLR WD RE

Nr
12.
65.
S7.
15.
31.
60.
33.
18.

WORLD CUP IN ARTISTIC GYMNASTICS

Name
HONGTAO Zhang
BERTONCELJ Saso
PEREVOZHNIKOV Andrey
SELIGMAN Robert
KALLAI Zoltan
KOCZI Flavius
MARJAN Peter
BREZ Marko

OSIJEK GRAND PRIX 2009

Country
CHN

SLO

RUS
CRO
HUN
ROU
HUN
CRO

FINAL

CROATIA -07.11.2009

D
6.40

6.40
6.50
6.20
6.40
6.40
5.10
5.10

Emax
10.00

10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00
10.00

El
0.300

1.100
1.100
0.900
1.700
2.600
1.900
3.500

E2
0.300

1.200
1.000
0.700
1.800
2.300
1.700
3.200

Pommel Horse - Men

E3
0.300

1.100
1.000
0.800
1.900
2.500
1.500
3.100

E4
0.400

0.900
1.200
1.300
1.700
2.100
1.700
3.500

E5
1.100

1.000
1.400
1.000
2.800
2.800
1.500
2.800

E6
0.300

1.000
1.600
1.200
2.200
2.400
1.600
3.700

E
9.675

8.950
8.825
9.025
8.100
7.550
8.375
6.675

PEN TOTAL
16.075

15.350
15.325
15.225
14.500
13.950
13.475
11.775




